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Greencard Daily Travel Cap
Greencard automatically caps urban fares at the maximum daily 
rate. Greencard customers will not pay more than the 
maximum daily rate for multiple trips in the same day. 

Short (1-4 sections)
Medium (5-10 sections)
Long (11-15 sections)
      Day Rover

Greencard Daily Cap:

$3.10
$4.40
$6.50
$5.50

$10.00 $5.00

a

b c

Full Fares
Ticket Type

Cash
Price

$2.48
$3.52
$5.20

Greencard
Price

All Sections
      Day Tripper

Greencard Daily Cap:

$2.00
$3.30

$4.70 $3.00

a

b c

Adult Concession Fares
Ticket Type

Cash
Price

$1.60

Greencard
Price

All Sections
      Day Tripper
      Accompanied child
(less than 5 years of age)

Greencard Daily Cap:

$1.40
$3.30
FREE

$4.70 $3.00

a
d

b c

Child/Student Fares
Ticket Type

Cash
Price

$1.12

Greencard
Price

Greencard New and Replacement Fees
All card types     $5.00

Legend
Day Tripper & Day Rover Tickets permit travel after 9.00am on Monday to 
Friday or all day Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays.
Applies if the �rst boarding is prior to 9am Monday to Friday, excluding 
Public Holidays.
Applies if the �rst boarding is after 9am Monday to Friday, all day 
Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays.
Children less than 5 years of age must be accompanied by a responsible 
person. 
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